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2ND SEMESTER MBA CALENDAR OF EVENTS SESSION: JUNE 2022 – SEPT 2022 

WEEK 
No. 

MONTH DAY WORKI
NG 

DAYS 

ACTIVITIES 
MON TUE WED  THU FRI SAT 

1 
JUNE/ 
JULY 27 28 29 30 1 2  

27/6/22- commencement of 2nd semester classes 

2 
JULY 

4 5 6 7 8 9  
7/7/22 – ESPLORO 2022, season 3 

3 
JULY 

11 12 13 14 15 16  
- 1 Day Events 
- Subject Viva 

4 

 
JULY 

18 19 20 21 22 23  

 - Internal Assessment Test 

              - Pegasus Training to 2nd semester students 
              - Last Working Day 
              - English Communication Training 

5 
 

JULY 25 26 
27 
T1 

28 
T1 

29 
T1 

30  
27,28 & 29/7/22 – 1st CIE Test 

6 AUG 1 2 3 4 5 6   

7 
AUG 

8 9 10 11 12 13  
9/8/22- Moharram last day 
13/8/22- Farewell to 4th semester students 

8 AUG 15 16 17 18 19 20  15/8/22 –Indian Independence Day 

9 
AUG 

22 23 24 
25 
T2 

26 
T2 

27 
T2 

 
14/8/22-23/8/22 – Pegasus training 
25, 26 & 27/8/22 – 2nd CIE Test 

10 
AUG/      
SEPT 

29 30 31 1 2 3  
31/8/22- Ganesha Festival 

11 SEPT 5 6 7 8 9 10  
 

12 
SEPT 

12 13 14 
15 
T3 

16 
T3 

17 
T3 

 
15, 16 & 17/9/22- 3rd CIE Test 

13 
SEPT 19 

SV 
20 
SV 

21 
SV 

22 23 
24 

LWD 
 

24/9/22 – Last Working Day 

14 
SEPT 

26       
26/9/22- Commencement of 2nd sem theory exams 
28/11/22 – commencement of 3rd semester classes. 

T1-CIE1 
T2-CIE2 
T3-CIE3 
GH- Govt Holiday 

CS-Completion of Syllabus 
LWD-Last Working Day 
SV – Subject Viva 

EL- Expert Lecture  
SDP- Student Development Program 
*Dates need to be decided  
   

 


