

RNS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT OF MBA & RESEARCH CENTRE DR VISHNUVARDHAN ROAD, CHANNASANDRA, BENGALURU- 560 098

2ND SEMESTER MBA CALENDAR OF EVENTS							SESSION: JUNE 2022 – SEPT 2022		
WEEK No.	MONTH	DAY						WORKI	ACTIVITIES
		MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	NG DAYS	
1	JUNE/ JULY	27	28	29	30	1	2		27/6/22- commencement of 2 nd semester classes
2	JULY	4	5	6	7	8	9		7/7/22 – ESPLORO 2022, season 3
3	JULY	11	12	13	14	15	16		- 1 Day Events - Subject Viva
4	JULY	18	19	20	21	22	23		- Internal Assessment Test - Pegasus Training to 2 nd semester students - Last Working Day - English Communication Training
5	JULY	25	26	27 T1	28 T1	29 T1	30		27,28 & 29/7/22 – 1 st CIE Test
6	AUG	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	AUG	8	9	10	11	12	13		9/8/22- Moharram last day 13/8/22- Farewell to 4 th semester students
8	AUG	15	16	17	18	19	20		15/8/22 –Indian Independence Day
9	AUG	22	23	24	25 T2	26 T2	27 T2		14/8/22-23/8/22 – Pegasus training 25, 26 & 27/8/22 – 2 nd CIE Test
10	AUG/ SEPT	29	30	31	1	2	3		31/8/22- Ganesha Festival
11	SEPT	5	6	7	8	9	10		
12	SEPT	12	13	14	15 T3	16 T3	17 T3		15, 16 & 17/9/22- 3 rd CIE Test
13	SEPT	19 SV	20 SV	21 SV	22	23	24 LWD		24/9/22 – Last Working Day
14	SEPT	26							26/9/22- Commencement of 2 nd sem theory exams 28/11/22 – commencement of 3 rd semester classes.
T1-CIE1 CS-Completion of Syllabus						of Sylla	EL- Expert Lecture		
T2-CIE2 LWD-Last Working Da							,	SDP- Student Development Program	
T3-CIE				SV – Subject Viva				*Dates n	need to be decided
GH- Govt Holiday									

Note: Expert Lectures are scheduled based on the Convenience of Experts

HOD Signature Principal signature